LIFE 360, Sr. No. 128,129,130,131, Back to Ram Mandir , ShivaJi Chowk, Ratahnigaothan , Pune-411017.



			PURCHASE O)RDER		Original	
			TURCHABLE			5	
npany Name:	SMP NAMRATA	A ASSOCIATES		PO No. :		7,801	
		100 100 100 101		PO Date :		13/07/2020	
		. 128,129,130,131, ndir , ShivaJi Chowk,		Valid Till		21/07/2020	
	Ratahnigaothan,						
very Address :	LIFE 360, Sr. No. 128,129,130,131, Back to Ram Mandir , ShivaJi Chowk,			Site Contact Details :		Mr. Balu Garande	
				Site Contact Details .	8888400300		
	Ratahnigaothan,	Pune-411017.					
:-	R.S.Earthmovers			Phone:			
				Mobile No			
Г No :			Maharashtra	Contact Per	son:		
				Status:		Token	
	_	ur site mentioned above					
Mate	erial	HSN Code	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Discount (%)	Amount (INR)
					750.00	0.00	4,725.00
CB charges			Hour	6.30	750.00	0.00	.,,
CB charges			Hour	6.30	750.00	0.00	.,, 20.00
-	ARI SHIFTING & M	MAIN GATE LABOU	R CAMP DISMANTL	E	750.00	0.00	.,,20.00
-	ARI SHIFTING & M	MAIN GATE LABOU		E	/ 50.00	0.00	.,,
C BLDG DEBBA		į	R CAMP DISMANTL	E		rial Amount :	4,725.00
C BLDG DEBBA		MAIN GATE LABOU 425.25	R CAMP DISMANTL	E		rial Amount :	4,725.00
C BLDG DEBBA	6	į	R CAMP DISMANTL	E tity: 6.30	Mate	rial Amount : Transport:	
Taxes: CGST 99	6	425.25	R CAMP DISMANTL	E tity: 6.30	Mate	rial Amount :	4,725.00
C BLDG DEBBA Faxes: CGST 99	6	425.25	R CAMP DISMANTL	E tity: 6.30	Mate ling / Unloa	rial Amount : Transport:	4,725.00
C BLDG DEBBA Faxes: CGST 99 SGST 99	6	425.25 425.25	R CAMP DISMANTL	E tity: 6.30	Mate ling / Unloa Ot	rial Amount : Transport: ding Amount:	4,725.00 0.00 0.00
C BLDG DEBBA Faxes: CGST 99 SGST 99	6	425.25 425.25	R CAMP DISMANTL	E tity: 6.30	Mate ling / Unloa Oti Oti	rial Amount : Transport: ding Amount: her Charges 1	4,725.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SNA-Life 360

LIFE 360, Sr. No. 128,129,130,131,

Back to Ram Mandir , ShivaJi Chowk,

Ratahnigaothan, Pune-411017.



Material	HSN Code	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Discount (%)	Amount (INR)
Note:						
Payment Terms & Other Ren	arks					
 Relevant Consignee's copy of I Material will be received subje Bills to be submitted strictly w Please mention PO No.,GRN N Please send test certificate attac Payment will be made only on All items assigned the same orno.& Premises Code/Complete Unless otherwise provided in tf Payments are subject to adjustr Material will be accepted on s Unloading of material will de Date of Delivery: As per required Subject to PUNE jurisdiction, E-Way Bill should be required 	orry receipt if any, be sen ct to verification of qualit ithin 7 days after material lo. and Project name on d ched to the challan. (if ap) invoices stating order nur der number must be billec 8 Digit HSN Code/ Pan I ne orders, no payments w nent for shortage and redu- ite on working days from pend on quality clearance irement from site. or any debit against raise Challan/GRN/ invoices w	ty and quantity at our si delivered at site. lelivery challans/bills st plicable) mber. d on a common invoice No. address/contact per ill be made prior to del uction. n 09:00am to 6:00pm. e on site. invoices. ill not be accepted.	rictly. should be mentioned son etc.for timely pro			
PAYMENT 30 WORKING I BILL ONLY GOING TO BE ABOVE RATES INCLUDIN IF ANY THINK WILL BE D PAID DECIDED AMOUNT AT SI IF ANY MISHAP HAPPEN	PROCESS AS PER Q IG JCB/DRIVER & D DAMAGE ON SITE D TE.	YTY APPROVED FI IESEL. URING WORKING	ROM SITE. 5, JCB OWNER GC		REPAIR OR	
epared by		ecked by		Approve	J D	